19 PROGRAMMEg

S

Photomby> Deirdre Horgan =

DATE EVENT
APRIL
07 Apr Sun Catalogues Cup Dinghy Racing
Each Sunday, Weather Permitting until June 23rd
20 Apr Sat Munster Laser Championships LW: 12.40 HW: 18.51
21 Apr Sun Munster Laser Championships LW: 13.27 HW: 19.32
23 Apr Tue Rath and the Islands Children’s Try Sailing Course
24 Apr Wed Rath and the Islands Children’s Try Sailing Course
MAY
18 May Sat Topaz Southern Championships
19 May Sun Topaz Southern championships (Reserve day in the event of
bad weather)
25 May Sat Baltimore Seafood & Traditional Boat Festival
26 May Sun Baltimore Seafood & Traditional Boat Festival
JUNE
01 June Sat National 18 Class South Coast Championships. Race briefing
LW:10.22 HW: 16.44
02 June Sun National 18 Class South Coast Championships
17 June Mon Bridge
21 June Fri Jester Baltimore Challenge Supper
22 June Sat Pirate Festival Supper All Welcome thc
24 June Mon Rath and the Islands Schools Taster Try Sailing Course
Bridge
25 June Tue Rath and the Islands Schools Taster Try Sailing Course
28 June Fri Launch Day for Sloops and 1720's HW 14.25
Launch Day Barbeque. All welcome
29 June Sat July Lousy Cup for Dinghies
Afternoon Harbour Race Briefing at Clubhouse,Sloops,
Keelboats, 1720's
Harbour Race 1 Sloops, Keel and Sportsboats. The John
O’Flynn Memorial Trophy
Members Social and Race Prizegiving
JULY
01 July Mon July Sailing Course Week 1
Bridge
02 July Tue Junior AGM
Junior Table Tennis & Activity Evening
03 July Wed Dinghy League
04 July Thur Coffee Morning All Parents of Children on Course Welcome
Adult Try Sailing Taster Evening
Junior and Senior Disco
05 July Fri Club Opening Supper
06 July Sat July Lousy Cup for Dinghies
Harbour Race 2 Sloops, Keel and Sportsboats
Members Social and Race Prizegiving
08 July Mon July Sailing Course Week 2
Bridge
09 July Tue Members Coffee Morning All Welcome
Junior Table Tennis & Activity Evening
10 July Wed Dinghy League
Club Supper 1
11 July Thur Senior & Junior Disco
Adult Try Sailing Taster Evening
13 July Sat July Lousy Cup for Dinghies
Harbour Race 3 Newham Plate
Members Social and Race prizegiving
15 July Mon July Sailing Course Week 3
Bridge
16 July Tues RNLI Fundraising Coffee Morning
Junior Club Supper
17 July Wed Dinghy League
Club Supper 2
18 July Thur Junior and Senior Disco
Adult Try Sailing Taster Evening
19 July Fri July Sailing Course Prize Giving
20 July Sat July Lousy Cup for Dinghies
Afternoon Harbour Race Day 4 Loo Trophy
Members Social and prize giving
21 July Sun Marconi Cup Team Racing Competition
22 July Mon Junior Try Sailing Courses Week. (Registration)
Junior Taster Sailing Courses Week
July Adult Sailing Courses. (Separate AM and PM Sessions).
Registration
Bridge
23 July Tues Junior Taster Sailing Courses Week
July Adult Sailing Courses. (Separate AM and PM Sessions)
Wild Atlantic Way Swimming Pool Baltimore Coffee Morning
Junior Taster Course - Movie Night
24 July Wed July Adult Sailing Courses (Separate AM and PM Sessions)
Club Supper 3
25 July Thur Junior Taster Sailing Courses Week
July Adult Sailing Courses (Separate AM and PM Sessions)
Junior Disco
26 July Fri Junior Taster Sailing Courses Week
Junior Taster Sailing Courses Week. Prixe Giving
27 July Sat July Lousy Cup for Dinghies

Afternoon Harbour Race 5

Members Social and Prizegiving

July Lousy Cup Prize Giving

RNLI Golf Classic at Skibbereen Golf Club

FG 13.55

S.ls
S.ls
10
10

TBC
TBC

All Day

All Day

FG tbc
FG tbc

19.45
19.00
19.00

9.30
19.45

10.00

TBC
19.00

FG 10.55
14.00

FG 14.55

17.00

09.30
19.45

17.30
19.00

14.00

10.00
19.00
20.30

20.00

FG10.55
FG14.55
17.00

10.00
19.45

10.00
19.00

14.00
20.00

20.30
19.00

FG13.55
FG 14.55
17.00

10.00
19.45

10.00
18.00

14.00
20.00

20.30
19.00

16.30

FG 10.55
FG 14.55
17.00

TBA

09.30
10.00
10.00 /
13.45
19.45

10.00
10.30/
14.00
10.30
19.00

10.00 /
14.00
20.00

10.00
10.30/
14.00
20.30

10.00
17.00

FG 10.55
FG 14.55
17.00
17.30
8.30

OFFICERS

Jim Griffith

Ciaran McSweeney/Richord Leonard.
Ciaran McSweeney/Richord Leonard.
Declan Tiernan

Declan Tiernan

Race Committee

Race Committee

Colin Lyden, Paddy McCormack & Brian
Marten

Colin Lyden, Paddy McCormack & Brian
Marten

David O Brien
David O Brien

Rianne Smith
Rianne Smith
Pirate Festival Committee

Declan Tiernan
Rianne Smith

Declan Tiernan

Grahame Copplestone & Peter O’Flynn
Commodore

Junior Committee
Colette O’'Flynn

Colette O’'Flynn

Commodore

Senior Sailing Instructor
Rianne Smith

Stewards
Stewards

Stewards Instructors

Stewards
Instructors
Junior Dee Griffiths Senior Annette Cadogan

Commodore

Junior Commitee
Colette O’'Flynn
Commodore

Senior Sailing Instructor
Rianne Smith

Stewards
Stewards

Stewards & Instructors
Rachel Scott, Mimi Brink, Kerry Ann Creighton

Junior Dee Griffiths Senior Annette Cadogan
Instructors

Junior Committee
Colette O’'Flynn
Commodore

Senior Sailing Instructor
Rainne Smith

John O Brien
TBC

Stewards & Instructors

Nuala & Paul Hegarty
Jnr Dee Griffiths & Snr Annette Cadogan

Instructors
Commodore

Junior Committee
Colette O’'Flynn
Commodore

Baltimore Sailing Club

Dee Griffiths
Dee Griffiths & Instructors
Instructors

Rianne Smith

Dee Griffiths & Instructors
Instructors

Pool Committee
Stewards & Instructors

Instructors
Tracey and Mark Dilloughrey

Dee Griffiths & Instructors
Instructors

Dee Griffiths & Stewards
Dee Griffiths & Stewards.

Dee Griffiths. Instructors. Commodore

Junior Committee
Colette O’'Flynn
Commodore
Commodore
John O’Brien

DATE
28 July
29 July
30 July
31 July
AUGUST
03 Aug
04 Aug
05 Aug
06 Aug
07 Aug
08 Aug
09 Aug
10 Aug
11 Aug
12 Aug
13 Aug
14 Aug
15 Aug
17 Aug
18 Aug
19 Aug
20 Aug
22 Aug
23 Aug
24 Aug
26 Aug
29 Aug
30 Aug
31 Aug
SEPTEMBER
1 Sep
7 Sep
OCTOBER
6 Oct
DECEMBER
29 Dec
30 Dec

Sun

Mon
Tues
Wed

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tues

Wed
Thur

Sat

Sun
Mon

Tues

Wed

Thurs

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tues

Thurs

Sat

Mon

Thurs

Sat

Sun

Sat

Sun

Sun

Mon

EVENT

Marconi Cup Team Racing Competition (Back up date)
Bridge

Members Coffee Morning. All Welcome

Club Supper 4 - High Performance Fund Supper

Aug Lousy Cup for Dinghies

Schull to Baltimore Race - Kieran Cotter Cup for Cruisers
Casey’s Hotel Baltimore S.C. Regatta Day 1. Briefing at
Clubhouse

Chez Youen Cup Cruiser Race

Fahy Cup 1720 Sports Boat Race

Crosbie Heir Island Sloops World Cup Day 1

Club Regatta Day 1 Prizegiving

Casey'’s Hotel Baltimore S.C. Regatta Day 2
Crosbie Heir Island Sloops World Cup Day 2
Baltimore Sailing Club Regatta Prizegiving

Baltimore Village Regatta. All in Dinghy Race

Baltimore Village Regatta. 1720 & Cruiser Race All Classes
- Bushes Bar Cup. (Registration and Information available in
Bushes Bar

Baltimore Village Regatta. Harbour Race for Sloops, Dras-
comes, Wooden Boats. (Registration and information in
Bushes Bar)

Baltimore Regatta Prizegiving in Square

Aug Sailing Course Week 1

Junior Table Tennis Activity Evening

Dinghy League

Club Supper 5

Coffee Morning for parents of young sailors on course

Junior and Senior Disco
Adult Try Sailing Taster Evening

RNLI Fundraising Cocktail Party & Auction with Morgan
O'Driscoll

Adult Disco

Aug Lousy Cup for Dinghies

Afternoon Harbour Race é Cuileaun Cup

Members Social and Prizegiving

Rambler 100 Trophy Team Racing Regatta
Aug Sailing Course Week 2

Bridge

Coffee Morning Tidy Towns - All Welcome
Junior Table Tennis Activity Evening
Dinghy League

Club Supper 6

Junior & Senior Disco

Women on Water. All proceeds to Cork Breakthrough Cancer
Research - In memory of Joan Collins
Aug Lousy Cup for Dinghies

Afternoon Harbour Race 7 Harbour Cup
Club social and prize giving

Heir Island Olympics LW 13.41

Aug Sailing Course Week 3

Bridge

Members Coffee Morning all welcome
Dinghy League

Junior Club Supper

Junior and Senior Disco

Adult Try Sailing Taster Evening

Aug Sailing Course Prize giving

Laying Up Supper

Aug Lousy Cup for Dinghies

Afternoon Harbour Race 8 Bushes Plate

Club Social and Race Prizegiving
August Lousy Cup Prizegiving

Bridge

Lift in/launching of 1720s (see NOR for details/booking).
LW: 10.50, HW: 17.11

Danske Bank 1720 National Championships. LW: 11.40,
HW: 18.00

Danske Bank 1720 National Championships. LW: 12.29,
HW: 18.47
Danske Bank 1720 National Championships Barbeque

Danske Bank 1720 National Championships

Danske Bank 1720 National Championships Prize giving
Catalogues Cup each Sunday until Halloween (weather
permitting)

Taste of West Cork Belling Awards

Catalogues Cup each Sunday until Halloween (weather
permitting).

Annual Dinner Dance (Casey’s Hotel)
A GM Clubhouse

TBA

19.45
10.00
20.00

FG 10.55
12.00
13.00

FG 13.55
FG 13.55
FG 13.55
17.00

FG 13.55
FG 13.55
17.00

FG 10.55
FG 11.55

FG 14.25

17.00

9.30
19.00
14.00

20.00

10.00
20.30
19.00

18.30

20.00

FG 10.55
FG 14.55
17.00

8.30

10.00
19.45

11.00
19.00

14.00
20.00

20.30
TBC

FG 10.55
FG 14.55
17.00

14.00

10.00
19.75

10.00
14.00
18.00

20.30
19.00

TBC
20.00

FG 10.55
FG 14.55
17.00
17.30

19.45
Sls

Sls

Sls

TBC

Sls
TBC
FG 13.55

TBC

20.00
12.00

As this calendar of events went to print in April, times or events might slightly change.
Please keep an eye on the club notice board for changes

OFFICERS

Baltimore Sailing Club
Rianne Smith
Stewards

Instructors

Junior Committee
Schull Harbour Committee
Race Committee

Race Committee
Race Committee
Race Committee
Commodore

Race Committee
Race Committee
Commodore

Baltimore Village Regatta Committee
Baltimore Village Regatta Committee

Baltimore Regatta Committee

Baltimore Regatta Committee

Senior Sailing Instructor
Stewards
Stewards

Fiona & Johnny Loughney

Stewards
Junior Dee Giriffiths & Senior Annette Cadogan
Instructors

John O’Brien

TBC

Junior Committee
Colette O’Flynn
Commodore

Race Committee

Senior Sailing Instructor
Rianne Smith

Jenny Gregory
Stewards

Stewards
Dee Griffiths & Friends

Junior Dee Giriffiths & Senior Annette Cadogan
Odharnait & Diarmuid Collins, Catherine, Ruth
& Liz Field, Tom Hegarty

Junior Committee
Colette OFlynn
Commodore

TBC

Senior Sailing Instructor
Rianne Smith

Stewards
Stewards
TBC

Junior Dee Giriffiths & Senior Annette Cadogan
Instructors

Commodore
Commodore

Junior Committee
Colette O’Flynn
Commodore
Commodore

Rianne Smith
Race Committee

Race Committee

Race Committee

Race Committee

Race Committee
Commodore
Jim Griffiths

Helen Collins & Catherine Field

Commodore

Commodore

Baltimore, County Cork - Phone/Fax 028 20426 - V.H.F. Channel 10

K " 110 = '"Nz=

= Lo "so ==l

= "= "= K

www.baltimoresailingclub.com

—

FLAG OFFICERS: COMMODORE: NIALL O’NEILL. VICE COMMODORE: CHARLIE BOLGER. REAR COMMODORE: DAVID O’BRIEN. SAILING SECRETARY: TOM HEGARTY. SECRETARY: GRAHAME COPPLESTONE.
TREASURER: MARK GINN. COMMITTEE: DEIRDRE HORGAN, ETAIN LENIHAN.

JUNIOR ORGANISER: SHEILA O’SULLIVAN. HEALTH & SAFETY OFFICER: TONY CONNOLLY. CHILDREN’S WELFARE OFFICER: DEE GRIFFITHS.

CLASS CAPTAINS: 1720°S:JIM GRIFFITHS. CRUISERS:TBC. DRASCOMBES: MIKE STEPHENSON. SLOOPS:GRAHAME COPPLESTONE.
Emergency Contact Number While At Sea - Dial 999 and ask for the Coastguard or V.H.F. Channel 16



