

DATE			EVENT		OFFICERS
PRIL					
07	Apr	Sun	Catalogues Cup Dinghy Racing	FG 13.55	Jim Griffith I S LAND
20	Apr	Sat	Each Sunday, Weather Permitting until June 23rd Munster Laser Championships LW: 12.40 HW: 18.51	S.I.s	Ciaran McSweeney/Richard Leonard.
21	Apr	Sun	Munster Laser Championships LW: 13.27 HW: 19.32	S.I.s	Ciaran McSweeney/Richard Leonard.
23	Apr	Tue	Rath and the Islands Children's Try Sailing Course	10	Declan Tiernan
24	Apr	Wed	Rath and the Islands Children's Try Sailing Course	10	Declan Tiernan
YAN	710				
10	Men	C and	Tanan Sauthara Champianahia	TPC	Race Committee
18	May May	Sat Sun	Topaz Southern Championships Topaz Southern championships (Reserve day in the event of	TBC	Race Committee
	May	3011	bad weather)		
25	May	Sat	Baltimore Seafood & Traditional Boat Festival	All Day	Colin Lyden, Paddy McCormack & Brian Marten
26	May	Sun	Baltimore Seafood & Traditional Boat Festival	All Day	Colin Lyden, Paddy McCormack & Brian
UNE					Marten
DIVE					
)1	June	Sat	National 18 Class South Coast Championships. Race briefing LW: 10.22 HW: 16.44	FG tbc	David O Brien
)2	June	Sun	National 18 Class South Coast Championships	FG tbc	David O Brien
7	1		Long P' (171	10.45	10 H 10 H
7 21	June	Mon Fri	Bridge	19.45 19.00	Rianne Smith
22	June		Jester Baltimore Challenge Supper	19.00	Pirate Festival Committee
4	June	Sat Mon	Pirate Festival Supper All Welcome tbc Rath and the Islands Schools Taster Try Sailing Course	9.30	Pirate Festival Committee Declan Tiernan
	June	MON	Bridge	19.45	Rianne Smith
.5	June	Tue	Rath and the Islands Schools Taster Try Sailing Course	10.00	Declan Tiernan
8	June	Fri	Launch Day for Sloops and 1720's HW 14.25	TBC	Grahame Copplestone & Peter O'Flynn
			Launch Day Barbeque. All welcome	19.00	Commodore
.9	June	Sat	July Lousy Cup for Dinghies Afternoon Harbour Race Briefing at Clubhouse, Sloops,	FG 10.55 14.00	Junior Committee ROCKS Colette O'Flynn
	· .		Keelboats, 1720's Harbour Race 1 Sloops, Keel and Sportsboats. The John	FG 14.55	Colette O'Flynn
			O'Flynn Memorial Trophy Members Social and Race Prizegiving	17.00	Commodore
ULY			10 12 25 15		
1 S	July	F _{Mon} R	July Sailing Course Week 1	09.30	Senior Sailing Instructor
			Bridge	19.45	Rianne Smith
)2	July	Tue	Junior AGM Junior Table Tennis & Activity Evening	17.30 19.00	Stewards Stewards
3	July	Wed	Dinghy League	14.00	Stewards Instructors
13	July	Thur	Coffee Morning All Parents of Children on Course Welcome	10.00	Stewards Stewards
1	,		Adult Try Sailing Taster Evening Junior and Senior Disco	19.00	Instructors
5	July	Fri		20.30	Junior Dee Griffiths Senior Annette Cadoga Commodore
6	July July	Fri Sat	Club Opening Supper July Lousy Cup for Dinghies	20.00 FG10.55	Junior Committee
-	July	Jul	Harbour Race 2 Sloops, Keel and Sportsboats	FG14.55	Colette O'Flynn
	1 8	S L	Members Social and Race Prizegiving	17.00	Commodore
8	July	Mon	July Sailing Course Week 2 Bridge	10.00 19.45	Senior Sailing Instructor Rianne Smith
19	July	Tue	Members Coffee Morning All Welcome	10.00	Stewards
0	Juli -)A/- 1	Junior Table Tennis & Activity Evening	19.00	Stewards & Instructors
0	July	Wed	Dinghy League Club Supper 1	14.00 20.00	Stewards & Instructors Rachel Scott, Mimi Brink, Kerry Ann Creight
1	July	Thur	Senior & Junior Disco	20.30	Junior Dee Griffiths Senior Annette Cadogar
3 Par	July	Sat	Adult Try Sailing Taster Evening July Lousy Cup for Dinghies	19.00 FG13.55	Instructors Junior Committee
Kini	s noil care	Jul	Harbour Race 3 Newham Plate	FG 14.55	Colette O'Flynn
5	July:	MA	Members Social and Race prizegiving	17.00	Commodore Senior Sailing Instructor
5	July	Mon	July Sailing Course Week 3 Bridge	10.00 19.45	Senior Sailing Instructor Rainne Smith
6	July	Tues	RNLI Fundraising Coffee Morning	10.00	John O Brien
7	Juk	Wed	Junior Club Supper Dinghy League	18.00 14.00	TBC Stewards & Instructors
7 64	July	vvea	Club Supper 2	20.00	Nuala & Paul Hegarty
8	July	Thur	Junior and Senior Disco Adult Try Sailing Taster Evening	20.30 19.00	Jnr Dee Griffiths & Snr Annette Cadogan Instructors
9	July	Fri	July Sailing Course Prize Giving	16.30	Commodore
0	July	Sat	July Lousy Cup for Dinghies	FG 10.55	Junior Committee
	- C		Afternoon Harbour Race Day 4 Loo Trophy Members Social and prize giving	FG 14.55 17.00	Colette O'Flynn Commodore
1	July	Sun	Marconi Cup Team Racing Competition	TBA	Baltimore Sailing Club
2	July	Mon	Junior Try Sailing Courses Week. (Registration)	09.30	Dee Griffiths
1			Junior Taster Sailing Courses Week July Adult Sailing Courses. (Separate AM and PM Sessions).	10.00 /	Dee Griffiths & Instructors Instructors
			Registration	13.45	
3	July	Tues	Bridge Junior Taster Sailing Courses Week	19.45 10.00	Rianne Smith Dee Griffiths & Instructors
	July	1062	July Adult Sailing Courses. (Separate AM and PM Sessions)	10.30 /	Instructors
			Wild Atlantic Way Swimming Pool Baltimore Coffee Morning	14.00 10.30	Pool Committee
	1	1	Junior Taster Course - Movie Night	19.00	Stewards & Instructors
24	July	Wed	July Adult Sailing Courses (Separate AM and PM Sessions)	10.00 / 14.00	Instructors Tracey and Mark Dilloughrey
			Club Supper 3	20.00	
25	July	Thur	Junior Taster Sailing Courses Week July Adult Sailing Courses (Separate AM and PM Sessions)	10.00 10.30/	Dee Griffiths & Instructors Instructors
				14.00	
06	Aluki	E-:	Junior Disco	20.30	Dee Griffiths & Stewards
26	July	Fri	Junior Taster Sailing Courses Week Junior Taster Sailing Courses Week. Prixe Giving	10.00 17.00	Dee Griffiths & Stewards. Dee Griffiths. Instructors. Commodore
27	July	Sat	July Lousy Cup for Dinghies	FG 10.55	Junior Committee
	4 -		Afternoon Harbour Race 5	FG 14.55	Colette O'Flynn
			Members Social and Prizegiving	17.00	Commodore

DATE			EVENT		OFFICERS
28	July	Sun	Marconi Cup Team Racing Competition (Back up date)	TBA	Baltimore Sailing Club
29	July	Mon	Bridge	19.45	Rianne Smith
30	July	Tues	Members Coffee Morning. All Welcome	10.00	Stewards
31 sans	July	Wed	Club Supper 4 - High Performance Fund Supper	20.00	Instructors
AUGU	ST				
03	Aug	Sat	Aug Lousy Cup for Dinghies	FG 10.55	Junior Committee
03	Aug	Jul	Schull to Baltimore Race - Kieran Cotter Cup for Cruisers	12.00	Schull Harbour Committee
			Casey's Hotel Baltimore S.C. Regatta Day 1. Briefing at Clubhouse	13.00	Race Committee
			Chez Youen Cup Cruiser Race Fahy Cup 1720 Sports Boat Race	FG 13.55 FG 13.55	Race Committee
	J r		Crosbie Heir Island Sloops World Cup Day 1	FG 13.55	Race Committee
0.4		Hog Ric	Club Regatta Day 1 Prizegiving	17.00	Commodore
04	Aug	Sun	Casey's Hotel Baltimore S.C. Regatta Day 2 Crosbie Heir Island Sloops World Cup Day 2	FG 13.55 FG 13.55	Race Committee Race Committee
4		5	Baltimore Sailing Club Regatta Prizegiving	17.00	Commodore
05	Aug	Mon	Baltimore Village Regatta. All in Dinghy Race Baltimore Village Regatta. 1720 & Cruiser Race All Classes - Bushes Bar Cup. (Registration and Information available in	FG 10.55 FG 11.55	Baltimore Village Regatta Committee Baltimore Village Regatta Committee
			Bushes Bar Baltimore Village Regatta. Harbour Race for Sloops, Dras-	FG 14.25	Baltimore Regatta Committee
			comes, Wooden Boats. (Registration and information in	10 14.20	Dalimilor Regula Collimila
			Bushes Bar) Baltimore Regatta Prizegiving in Square	17.00	Baltimore Regatta Committee
06	Aug	Tues	Aug Sailing Course Week 1	9.30	Senior Sailing Instructor
			Junior Table Tennis Activity Evening Dinghy League	19.00 14.00	Stewards Stewards
07	Aug	Wed	Club Supper 5	20.00	Fiona & Johnny Loughney
08	Aug	Thur	Coffee Morning for parents of young sailors on course	10.00	Stewards
	9 10		Junior and Senior Disco Adult Try Sailing Taster Evening	20.30 19.00	Junior Dee Griffiths & Senior Annette Cadogo Instructors
09	Aug	Fri	RNLI Fundraising Cocktail Party & Auction with Morgan	18.30	John O'Brien
	-0		O'Driscoll		a distribution of the second
10	Aug	Sat	Adult Disco Aug Lousy Cup for Dinghies	20.00 FG 10.55	TBC Junior Committee
10	Aug	15	Afternoon Harbour Race 6 Cuileaun Cup	FG 14.55	Colette O'Flynn
23	A	C	Members Social and Prizegiving	17.00	Commodore Race Committee
11	Aug Aug	Sun Mon	Rambler 100 Trophy Team Racing Regatta Aug Sailing Course Week 2	8.30 10.00	Senior Sailing Instructor
13 2	Aug	741011	Bridge	19.45	Rianne Smith
13	Aug	Tues	Coffee Morning Tidy Towns - All Welcome	11.00 19.00	Jenny Gregory Stewards
14	Διια	Wed	Junior Table Tennis Activity Evening Dinghy League	14.00	Stewards
24	Aug	, reu	Club Supper 6	20.00	Dee Griffiths & Friends
15	Aug	Thurs	Junior & Senior Disco Women on Water. All proceeds to Cork Breakthrough Cancer Research - In memory of Joan Collins	20.30 TBC	Junior Dee Griffiths & Senior Annette Cadogo Odharnait & Diarmuid Collins, Catherine, Rut & Liz Field, Tom Hegarty
17	Aug	Sat	Aug Lousy Cup for Dinghies Afternoon Harbour Race 7 Harbour Cup	FG 10.55 FG 14.55	Junior Committee Colette O'Flynn
15	11 /	171	Club social and prize giving	17.00	Commodore
18 19	Aug Aug	Sun	Heir Island Olympics LW 13.41 Aug Sailing Course Week 3	14.00	TBC Senior Sailing Instructor
17 29	Aug	71011	Bridge	19.75	Rianne Smith
20	Aug	Tues	Members Coffee Morning all welcome Dinghy League	10.00 14.00	Stewards Stewards
			Junior Club Supper	18.00	TBC
22	Aug	Thurs	Junior and Senior Disco	20.30	Junior Dee Griffiths & Senior Annette Cadoga
23	A second	Fri	Adult Try Sailing Taster Evening	19.00 TBC	Instructors Commodore
23	Aug	rn -	Aug Sailing Course Prize giving Laying Up Supper	20.00	Commodore
24	Aug	Sat	Aug Lousy Cup for Dinghies	FG 10.55	Junior Committee
			Afternoon Harbour Race 8 Bushes Plate Club Social and Race Prizegiving	FG 14.55 17.00	Colette O'Flynn Commodore
			August Lousy Cup Prizegiving	17.30	Commodore
26	Aug	Mon	Bridge Hole	19.45	Rianne Smith
29	Aug	Thurs	Lift in/launching of 1720s (see NOR for details/booking). LW: 10.50, HW: 17.11	Sls	Race Committee
30	Aug	Fri	Danske Bank 1720 National Championships. LW: 11.40,	Sls	Race Committee
acon P		190	HW: 18.00	cl	
31	Aug	Sat	Danske Bank 1720 National Championships. LW: 12.29, HW: 18.47	Sls	Race Committee
A BOOK	No. Brands		Danske Bank 1720 National Championships Barbeque	TBC	Race Committee
SEPTE/	MBER				
1	Sep	Sun	Danske Bank 1720 National Championships	Sls	Race Committee
	S. Marie		Danske Bank 1720 National Championships Prize giving Catalogues Cup each Sunday until Halloween (weather permitting)	TBC FG 13.55	Commodore Jim Griffiths
7	Sep	Sat	Taste of West Cork Belling Awards	TBC	Helen Collins & Catherine Field
ОСТОІ		38			D. Carrier
JUIUI	DEK				TO THE
6	Oct	Sun	Catalogues Cup each Sunday until Halloween (weather permitting).		
DECEM	NBER		b		
29	Dec	Sun	Annual Dinner Dance (Casey's Hotel)	20.00	Commodore
30	Dec	Mon	A G M Clubhouse	12.00	Commodore
50	Dec	741011	o m. Clouriouse	12.00	E

As this calendar of events went to print in April, times or events might slightly change.

Please keep an eye on the club notice board for changes

Baltimore, County Cork - Phone/Fax 028 20426 - V.H.F. Channel 10

www.baltimoresailingclub.com



JUNIOR ORGANISER: SHEILA O'SULLIVAN. HEALTH & SAFETY OFFICER: TONY CONNOLLY. CHILDREN'S WELFARE OFFICER: DEE GRIFFITHS.